Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

College Name:

Branch Name:

0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No
50001
50002
50003
50004

50005

50006
50007

50008

50009

50010

50011

50012

50013

50014

50015

50016

Student Name
AARYA PANCHAKSHARI
BHAND VEDANT SANTOSH
BHARGAV DAKSH VASUDEV
BHORE JAY KALPESH

BORSE PRATIK SUNIL

CHAUHAN KRISH RAJKUMAR
GAIKWAD CHETAN AMIT

GHADGE OMKAR RAMDAS

HARSH MANOJ THAKAR

JADHAV ANKITA RAJU

JAMDADE AARYA DHIRAJ

KANSARA CHIRAG SHITAL

KHAIRNAR VEDANT UTTAM

KOLAPKAR HERAMBH MANOJ

KUBERJI JOEL DANIEL

MATKAR SUYASH GURUDATTA

Mother Name

PRATIKSHA
GEETA
JYOTI

BHORE
SHITAL
KALPESH

BORSE

SEEMA SUNIL

SARITA
GAIKWAD
UMA AMIT

GHADGE
SAVITA
RAMDAS

HEENA
THAKAR

JADHAV

SEEMA RAJU

JAMDADE
POOJA
DHIRAJ

KANSARA
GAYATRI
SHITAL

KHAIRNAR
RATNA
UTTAM

SHOBHANA
MANOJ
KOLAPKAR

VOILET
KUBERJI

NAYANA

PRN
1032400034
1032400029
1032400020
1032400018

1032400011

1032400026
1032400006

1032400005

1032400004

1032400025

1032400001

1032400030

1032400014

1032400015

1032400008

1032400010
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50017

50018

50019

50020
50021
50022
50023

50024
50025

50026
50027

50028
50029

50030
50031

50032
50033
50034

50035
50512
50513
50514
50515
50516
50517
50518
50519
50520

MEWANI DRISHTI JAGDISH

PAHUJA RIA NARESH

PANDEY SHUSHIL KRISHNA

PATEL MAYANK PRAVIN
PATEL TIRTH CHANDRAKANT
PATIL RUSHI DEVENDRA
PAWAR DEEPAK KARBHARI

PAWAR DHANSHREE SATISH
PAWAR SHUBHAM LAXMAN

RATNAPARKHI AKSHAT YOGESH
SAHU CHITRA VARUN

SALUNKE GAYATRI HARIDAS
SHAH PARTH RAJIV

SHINDE ADITI BABAJI
SHINDE DARSHAN PRAMOD

SINGH DIKSHA SANJIT
SONAR PRITI NITIN
SONAWANE VEDIKA MANGESH

VASANI JEET CHETAN

AVHAD IRA VAIBHAV

AVHAD SAHIL DHONDIRAM
AWARI ROHINI DNYANESHWAR
BAGUL ABHANGA RITESH
BAGUL VAIDEHI MANOJ

BARVE TANUJ PRAVIN
BHAMARE MOHIT KISHOR
BORSE RUDRA AJAY

BUDHA PRAKASH CHANDRABAHADUR

DEEPA
MEWANI

DIVYA
NARESH
PAHUJA

ROHINI
PANDEY

SANGEETA
BHAVNA
SUSHAMA

PAWAR
SHITAL
KARBHARI

KALPANA

PAWAR
KALPANA
LAXMAN

SMITA
POONAM

VARUN SAHU

ALKA

SHWETA
SHAH

NIRMALA

PRIYADARSH

ANI SHINDE

KIRAN SINGH

DIPALI

CHAITALI
SONAWANE

NEEPA
SARIKA
SANGITA
JYOTI
SARIKA
ASHWINI
BHARTI
VAISHALI
SADHANA
AMBIKA

1032400023

1032400022

1032400007

1032400031
1032400032
1032400016
1032400012

1032400017
1032400013

1032400003
1032400009

1032400033
1032400002

1032400517
1032400021

1032400035
1032400024
1032400028

1032400027
1032500563
1032500561
1032500569
1032500548
1032500525
1032500583
1032500562
1032500540
1032500558
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50521
50522
50523
50524
50525
50526
50527
50528
50529
50530

50531

50532
50533
50534
50535
50536
50537
50538
50539
50540
50541
50542
50543
50544
50545
50546
50547

50548
50549
50550
50551

CHANDAK ROHIT VISHAL
CHAVAN SAYALI SACHIN
DANDGAONKAR PARTH DEEPAK
DEODE GAURI AMIT

DHEND ARYAN PRAVIN

DUGAD AARNA KASHMIL
GHARE AARYAN PRADEEP
GHOTEKAR PRACHI SUBHASH
GUNJAL PRAJAKTA ASHOK
HIMANGI ASHOK THARWANI

HIMESH PAHILAJ WADHWANI

JADHAV ATHARVA SANTOSH
JADHAV OM UDAY

JAIN SUJAL RAJEEV
JEJURKAR RAGHUVIR SURESH
KABRA YASH SAGAR
KANKARIYA PRAGATI NILESH
KHARDE ATHARVA RAHUL
KHISTI SHUBHAM VINAY
KHOBRE MANTHAN PRAVIN
KULKARNI BHAKTI HEMANT
LAKHANI KUNJ KIRIT

MAHAJAN SAMRUDDHI YOGESH
MARATHE HRISHIKESH PRAVIN
MEHETRE ARYA SUNIL
MOHITE SAHIL NILESH

NAVPREET KAUR HARPREETSINGH

UPPAL
NAWAL RONAK KAILAS

NEHETE PAURNIMA KANCHAN
NICHIT OM DINESH
NIKAM PREM DEVENDRA

VISHAKHA
DIPALI
SMITA
TANVI

RITA
SHILPA
SWATI
RUPALI
SUNANDA

VARSHA
ASHOK
THARWANI

NIKITA
PAHILAJ
WADHWANI

YOGITA
YAMINI
SEEMA
UJWALA
SONIYA
JOSHNA
HARSHADA
REVATI
KALPANA
ASMITA
ALPA
SEEMA
SHAILA
SHARDA
MEENA

RAJWINDERK
AUR

ALPANA
MINAKSHI
POONAM
YOGITA

1032500578
1032500544
1032500559
1032500531
1032500527
1032500585
1032500537
1032500586
1032500556
1032500533

1032500553

1032500582
1032500549
1032500554
1032500575
1032500565
1032500581
1032500528
1032500534
1032500547
1032500577
1032500542
1032500584
1032500555
1032500560
1032500572
1032500538

1032500535
1032500526
1032500552
1032500564
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50552

50553
50554
50555
50556
50557
50558
50559
50560
50561
50562
50563
50564
50565
50566
50567
50568

50569
50570
50571
50572
50573
50574
51077

OM BHARAT GADHAVE

PAGARE INDRANIL SUNIL
PANDE UTSAV VARDHAMAN
PARAKH SAMYAK KAMLESH
PATIL AYUSH ANIL

PATIL MRUNAL MILIND
PIPLODWALA MOHAMMAD TAHER
PUMPWALA ARWA NOORUDDIN
RAUT NIRZARA VIKAS
SALUNKHE SHIVAM SANTOSH
SALVE ATHARVA RAJENDRA
SAROJ AYUSH ASHOK
SARTHAK DILIP WAGH
SHIURKAR YUVRAJ DEEPAK
SURVE RUSHIKESH MOTILAL
SURYAVANSHI VEDANT GOVIND
TANISHA SUNIL KURUP

TAPADIYA HARSH RAVINDRA
TARPALE AMOL BAPU

UGALE PRATHMESH PRASHANT
UPASANI TANUSHREE ATMAJ
VANJARI PRASAD RAJU

VYAS SHREYAS VINOD

KADEL AJAY SHRAVAN

SANGITA
BHARAT
GADHAVE

USHA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPA
JYOTI
VIJAYA
ZAINAB
TAHERABANU
VAISHALI
UMA
NIRMALA
ANJU
SUSHMA
SHRADDHA
LAXMI
RUPALI

VAISHALI
SUNIL KURUP

ASHWINI
SANGITA
MANISHA
SANGEETA
SANGITA
RASHMI
KALPANA

1032500567

1032500532
1032500573
1032500576
1032500580
1032500579
1032500539
1032500550
1032500536
1032500545
1032500571
1032500543
1032500551
1032500568
1032500529
1032500541
1032500524

1032500570
1032500566
1032500530
1032500557
1032500546
1032500574
1032500708
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