

# Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

## Student List for : B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

**College Name:** 0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

**Branch Name:** B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
50001	AARYA PANCHAKSHARI	PRATIKSHA	1032400034
50002	BHAND VEDANT SANTOSH	GEETA	1032400029
50003	BHARGAV DAKSH VASUDEV	JYOTI	1032400020
50004	BHORE JAY KALPESH	BHORE SHITAL KALPESH	1032400018
50005	BORSE PRATIK SUNIL	BORSE SEEMA SUNIL	1032400011
50006	CHAUHAN KRISH RAJKUMAR	SARITA	1032400026
50007	GAIKWAD CHETAN AMIT	GAIKWAD UMA AMIT	1032400006
50008	GHADGE OMKAR RAMDAS	GHADGE SAVITA RAMDAS	1032400005
50009	HARSH MANOJ THAKAR	HEENA THAKAR	1032400004
50010	JADHAV ANKITA RAJU	JADHAV SEEMA RAJU	1032400025
50011	JAMDAD AARYA DHIRAJ	JAMDAD POOJA DHIRAJ	1032400001
50012	KANSARA CHIRAG SHITAL	KANSARA GAYATRI SHITAL	1032400030
50013	KHAIRNAR VEDANT UTTAM	KHAIRNAR RATNA UTTAM	1032400014
50014	KOLAPKAR HERAMBH MANOJ	SHOBHANA MANOJ KOLAPKAR	1032400015
50015	KUBERJI JOEL DANIEL	VOILET KUBERJI	1032400008
50016	MATKAR SUYASH GURUDATTA	NAYANA	1032400010

50017	MEWANI DRISHTI JAGDISH	DEEPA MEWANI	1032400023
50018	PAHUJA RIA NARESH	DIVYA NARESH PAHUJA	1032400022
50019	PANDEY SHUSHIL KRISHNA	ROHINI PANDEY	1032400007
50020	PATEL MAYANK PRAVIN	SANGEETA	1032400031
50021	PATEL TIRTH CHANDRAKANT	BHAVNA	1032400032
50022	PATIL RUSHI DEVENDRA	SUSHAMA	1032400016
50023	PAWAR DEEPAK KARBHARI	PAWAR SHITAL KARBHARI	1032400012
50024	PAWAR DHANSHREE SATISH	KALPANA	1032400017
50025	PAWAR SHUBHAM LAXMAN	PAWAR KALPANA LAXMAN	1032400013
50026	RATNAPARKHI AKSHAT YOGESH	SMITA	1032400003
50027	SAHU CHITRA VARUN	POONAM VARUN SAHU	1032400009
50028	SALUNKE GAYATRI HARIDAS	ALKA	1032400033
50029	SHAH PARTH RAJIV	SHWETA SHAH	1032400002
50030	SHINDE ADITI BABAJI	NIRMALA	1032400517
50031	SHINDE DARSHAN PRAMOD	PRIYADARSH ANI SHINDE	1032400021
50032	SINGH DIKSHA SANJIT	KIRAN SINGH	1032400035
50033	SONAR PRITI NITIN	DIPALI	1032400024
50034	SONAWANE VEDIKA MANGESH	CHAITALI SONAWANE	1032400028
50035	VASANI JEET CHETAN	NEEPA	1032400027
50512	AVHAD IRA VAIBHAV	SARIKA	1032500563
50513	AVHAD SAHIL DHONDIRAM	SANGITA	1032500561
50514	AWARI ROHINI DNYANESHWAR	JYOTI	1032500569
50515	BAGUL ABHANGA RITESH	SARIKA	1032500548
50516	BAGUL VAIDEHI MANOJ	ASHWINI	1032500525
50517	BARVE TANUJ PRAVIN	BHARTI	1032500583
50518	BHAMARE MOHIT KISHOR	VAISHALI	1032500562
50519	BORSE RUDRA AJAY	SADHANA	1032500540
50520	BUDHA PRAKASH CHANDRABAHADUR	AMBIKA	1032500558

50521	CHANDAK ROHIT VISHAL	VISHAKHA	1032500578
50522	CHAVAN SAYALI SACHIN	DIPALI	1032500544
50523	DANDGAONKAR PARTH DEEPAK	SMITA	1032500559
50524	DEODE GAURI AMIT	TANVI	1032500531
50525	DHEND ARYAN PRAVIN	RITA	1032500527
50526	DUGAD AARNA KASHMIL	SHILPA	1032500585
50527	GHARE AARYAN PRADEEP	SWATI	1032500537
50528	GHOTEKAR PRACHI SUBHASH	RUPALI	1032500586
50529	GUNJAL PRAJAKTA ASHOK	SUNANDA	1032500556
50530	HIMANGI ASHOK THARWANI	VARSHA ASHOK THARWANI	1032500533
50531	HIMESH PAHILAJ WADHWANI	NIKITA PAHILAJ WADHWANI	1032500553
50532	JADHAV ATHARVA SANTOSH	YOGITA	1032500582
50533	JADHAV OM UDAY	YAMINI	1032500549
50534	JAIN SUJAL RAJEEV	SEEMA	1032500554
50535	JEJURKAR RAGHUVIR SURESH	UJWALA	1032500575
50536	KABRA YASH SAGAR	SONIYA	1032500565
50537	KANKARIYA PRAGATI NILESH	JOSHNA	1032500581
50538	KHARDE ATHARVA RAHUL	HARSHADA	1032500528
50539	KHISTI SHUBHAM VINAY	REVATI	1032500534
50540	KHOBRE MANTHAN PRAVIN	KALPANA	1032500547
50541	KULKARNI BHAKTI HEMANT	ASMITA	1032500577
50542	LAKHANI KUNJ KIRIT	ALPA	1032500542
50543	MAHAJAN SAMRUDDHI YOGESH	SEEMA	1032500584
50544	MARATHE HRISHIKESH PRAVIN	SHAILA	1032500555
50545	MEHETRE ARYA SUNIL	SHARDA	1032500560
50546	MOHITE SAHIL NILESH	MEENA	1032500572
50547	NAVPREET KAUR HARPREETSINGH UPPAL	RAJWINDERK AUR	1032500538
50548	NAWAL RONAK KAILAS	ALPANA	1032500535
50549	NEHETE PAURNIMA KANCHAN	MINAKSHI	1032500526
50550	NICHIT OM DINESH	POONAM	1032500552
50551	NIKAM PREM DEVENDRA	YOGITA	1032500564

50552	OM BHARAT GADHAVE	SANGITA BHARAT GADHAVE	1032500567
50553	PAGARE INDRANIL SUNIL	USHA	1032500532
50554	PANDE UTSAV VARDHAMAN	PRIYANKA	1032500573
50555	PARAKH SAMYAK KAMLESH	PUSHPA	1032500576
50556	PATIL AYUSH ANIL	JYOTI	1032500580
50557	PATIL MRUNAL MILIND	VIJAYA	1032500579
50558	PIPLODWALA MOHAMMAD TAHER	ZAINAB	1032500539
50559	PUMPWALA ARWA NOORUDDIN	TAHERABANU	1032500550
50560	RAUT NIRZARA VIKAS	VAISHALI	1032500536
50561	SALUNKHE SHIVAM SANTOSH	UMA	1032500545
50562	SALVE ATHARVA RAJENDRA	NIRMALA	1032500571
50563	SAROJ AYUSH ASHOK	ANJU	1032500543
50564	SARTHAK DILIP WAGH	SUSHMA	1032500551
50565	SHIURKAR YUVRAJ DEEPAK	SHRADDHA	1032500568
50566	SURVE RUSHIKESH MOTILAL	LAXMI	1032500529
50567	SURYAVANSHI VEDANT GOVIND	RUPALI	1032500541
50568	TANISHA SUNIL KURUP	VAISHALI SUNIL KURUP	1032500524
50569	TAPADIYA HARSH RAVINDRA	ASHWINI	1032500570
50570	TARPALE AMOL BAPU	SANGITA	1032500566
50571	UGALE PRATHMESH PRASHANT	MANISHA	1032500530
50572	UPASANI TANUSHREE ATMAJ	SANGEETA	1032500557
50573	VANJARI PRASAD RAJU	SANGITA	1032500546
50574	VYAS SHREYAS VINOD	RASHMI	1032500574
51077	KADEL AJAY SHRAVAN	KALPANA	1032500708

